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Candidato

ALBERTINI STEFANIA
ALFONSI ANNA

AMICONI ANDREA
AMICUCCI CHIARA
ANDRENACCI ANDREA
ANGELONI STEFANO
ANGELUCCI GIANFRANCO
ANTONINI ROBERTA
APERA DIANA

AQUILANI VALENTINA
ARPINO ANTONIO
ARRAGONI MARIA TERESA
BALDUCCI MARCO
BERARDINELLI ARIANNA
BIANCHI ELEONORA
BIZZARRI ALESSANDRA
BRUNOZZ| ANNALISA
BUZZELLI MONICA
CAMELI ANNALISA
CANCELLI MARIA ANTONIETTA
CANDELORI LUANA
CARAPUCCI ALESSANDRA
CARESTIA SERENA
CAROSI LUDOVICA
CASSINI PAOLO
CASTALDO VINCENZO
CELANI ELEONORA
CENSORII FEDERICA
CEPARANO EDUARDO
CIABATTONI ELISA
CIAMPANA ANITA
CIAMPOLI FEDERICA
CIARROCCHI ANNA TERESA
CICCAGLIONI MATTEO
CICCONETTI RANIERO
CIPOLLONI MARIANO

CIPRIANI CLAUDIO

COMUNE DI CAMPLI

Istruttore Amministrativo Cat.C

Esito della Prova in Ordine Alfabetico

Voto

21,75

20,00

22,50

20,00

26,75

20,75

20,00
29,00

21,25

20,00

20,25

21,25

Esito
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO

AMMESSO
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74

Candidato

CIPRIANI PIETRINA
CIPRIETTI ALESSANDRA
CIPRIETTI GISELLA
COLLEVECCHIO FRANCESCA
CRESCENZO CAMILLA
CRESCENZO CATERINA
D'ADDEZIO MANUELA
D'AGOSTINO MICHELE
D'ANDREA CRISTINA
D'ANTONIO ALESSANDRA
DAZIANI LUIGI

DE ALBENTIIS ENRICO

DE BERARDIS MARCO

DE CECCHIS GIORGIA

DE FELICE MARA

DE FELICIS DOMENICA

DE FLAVIIS SARA

DE IULIS ENRICO

DE MATTHEIS DONATELLA
DE ROSA FABIANA
D'ELPIDIO JESSICA

DI ANDREA GIUSEPPE

DI ANTONIO FRANCESCO
DI ANTONIO VALERIA

DI BALDASSARRE VALENTINA
DI BERARDO MARA

DI BONAVENTURA SARA
DI CARLO DENISE

DI CARLO EDOARDO

DI DAVIDE SILVIA

DI DOMENICANTONIO LAURA
DI EGIDIO FEDERICA

DI EUGENIO MARUSKA

DI FEBO DANIELA

DI FELICE BARBARA

DI FILIPPO JESSICA

DI FRANCESCO ILARIA

COMUNE DI CAMPLI

Istruttore Amministrativo Cat.C

Esito della Prova in Ordine Alfabetico

Voto

21,25

25,25

22,75

22,50

21,50

21,25

Esito
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO

AMMESSO

Pagina 2 di 6



COMUNE DI CAMPLI

Istruttore Amministrativo Cat.C

Esito della Prova in Ordine Alfabetico

N. Candidato Voto Esito

75 DI FRANCESCO SIMONA NON AMMESSO
76 DI GASPARE PAOLA 23,75 AMMESSO
77 DI GIACOPO ILENIA 23,75 AMMESSO
78 DI GIOVANNANTONIO ANTONELLA NON AMMESSO
79 DI GIULIANTONIO LUCIA 20,25 AMMESSO
80 DI GIUSEPPE ANDREA NON AMMESSO
81 DI GREGORO STEFANO NON AMMESSO
82 DI LUCIANO MONICA NON AMMESSO
83 DI MARCANTONIO BERARDO NON AMMESSO
84 DI MARCANTONIO PIERLUIGI NON AMMESSO
85 DI MASSIMANTONIO DANIELA NON AMMESSO
86 DI MATTEO ANTONELLA 22,75 AMMESSO
87 DI NICOLA ROBERTO NON AMMESSO
88 DI PIETRO MARCO NON AMMESSO
89 DI QUINZIO ANDREA NON AMMESSO
90 DI SABATINO MARIA TERESA NON AMMESSO
91 DI SABATINO ROBERTA NON AMMESSO
92 DI SABATINO GARBATI VALENTINA 24,25 AMMESSO
93 DI SCIASCIO GIANNI NON AMMESSO
94 DI VIRGILIO PATRIZIA NON AMMESSO
95 DI VITA MARIA CHIARA NON AMMESSO
96 DI ZIO SABRINA NON AMMESSO
97 D'ISIDORO NOEMI NON AMMESSO
98 D'ORAZIO MATTEO NON AMMESSO
99 DURANTE FEDERICO 21,25 AMMESSO
100 DURANTE MARIA ROSARIA NON AMMESSO
101 ERETTA DANIELA 20,25 AMMESSO
102 FABRI DANIELA NON AMMESSO
103 FAGIOLI PIERMARIO NON AMMESSO
104 FAINELLI MANUELE NON AMMESSO
105 FALASCA VALENTINA NON AMMESSO
106 FALINI SARA NON AMMESSO
107 FANTACONI DORA 22,50 AMMESSO
108 FATIGATI FRANCESCA 20,00 AMMESSO
109 FELICIANI STEFANIA NON AMMESSO
110 FERRANTE VANESSA NON AMMESSO
111 FILIACI SIMONA NON AMMESSO
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143

144

145

146

147

148

Candidato

FILIPPONI SHEILA
FIORA' MARIANNA
FIORAVANTI DIEGO
FLORIO ELISABETTA
FOGLIA CINZIA
FORLINI FIORENZO
FRANCIONI GIOVANNI
GARGANI ANTONIA
GENNACCARO ANNALISA
GERMINI ALESSANDRO
GIANNOBILE RACHELE
GIANNOBILI HELGA
GIORGETTI FEDERICA
GIZZONIO ROBERTA
GUERCIONI DANILA
INGRIA FEDERICO
LOLLI ANNAMARIA
LUPI ANDREA

LUZI RITA VALENTINA
MARANO CRISTINA
MARCOLONGO FILOMENA
MARIANI VALENTINA
MARIETTI VITTORIA
MARINI LORENZO
MARINO LORENZO
MATALUCCI FRANCESCA
MATANI CHRISTIAN
MICOLUCCI MARIANNA
MONTEFIORE ANNA
MONTICELLI CINZIA
MORELLI KATIA
MORGANTI MICHELA
MUZIETTI SONIA

NERI DANIELE

NOBILE SIMONA
NOVELLI FEDERICA

OLIVIERI ELENA

COMUNE DI CAMPLI

Istruttore Amministrativo Cat.C

Esito della Prova in Ordine Alfabetico

Voto

22,50

27,50

20,00

28,75

22,50

Esito
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
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168

169

170

171
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174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

Candidato

ORSINI CAMILLA
ORSINI CLAUDIA
PACINELLI ORIANA
PACINELLI STEFANO
PALAZZI LINDA
PALOMBO MARIO
PALUMBARO MARTINA
PALUMBI CATIA
PAOLINI MARTINA
PAOLINI NEVILIA
PAOLIZZI FEDERICA
PASINI DAMIANA
PASSACQUA SONIA
PELUSI PIERPAOLO
PETRINI LAURA
PICCIRILLI IOLE
PIGNOLONI MIRKO
PINO SIGEFRIDO

POLI GIULIO
POLIANDRI MANUELA
POMPA MARIANGELA
POMPEI PATRICK
PORRINI SABRINA
PREZIUSO MONICA
PROTERRA CRISTIANA
RACINELLI EMANUELA
RAGNOLI MONICA
RICCHIONI ALESSANDRA
RICCI ELISA

RISPOLI EMANUELA
ROFI FRANCESCA
ROSSI LINDA
RUBICINI FRANCESCO
RUFFINI DANIELA
SACCUTA DAVIDE
SANTARELLI MARCO

SANTOMO FABRIZIO

COMUNE DI CAMPLI

Istruttore Amministrativo Cat.C

Esito della Prova in Ordine Alfabetico

Voto

20,00

21,25

20,50

21,25

20,00

22,50

21,25

23,75

21,25

25,00

22,50

Esito
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO

AMMESSO
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186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

Candidato
SANTORI FRANCESCA

SANTURBANO MARIA VINCENZA

SCELSI VALERIA
SERAFINI MAURO
SERCHIA GIANLUCA
SETTEPANELLA DIANA
SFAMURRI MICHEAL
SIMONETTI STEFANIA
SORICE MARIANO
SORRENTINO VALERIA
SPADANO GUIDO
TANCREDI DEBORA
TIBERII GABRIELE

TINI VINCENZO
TOCCACELI SIRIO
TORELLI ALESSIA
TOSI MICHELA
TOTANI SILVIA
TRINCHINI FEDERICA
TRINCHINI NICOLA
TUFONI SIMONE
VIOLINI EMILIA

ZACCARETTI SIMONA

COMUNE DI CAMPLI

Istruttore Amministrativo Cat.C

Esito della Prova in Ordine Alfabetico

Voto

20,00

20,00

22,75

20,00

28,75

25,00

23,75

21,25

22,50

25,00

21,25

Esito
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
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